plant growth
chambers
(+5°C TO +45°C / LIGHTS OFF)
Head Office Phone (02) 9604 3911
Head Office Fax (02) 9725 1706
Email info@thermoline.com.au
Web www.thermoline.com.au
O

Web www.thermoline.com.au
O
C
T.
 2
01
1
Model Capacity
(litres)
Access
Doors
Control Internal Dimensions
(HxWxD mm)
External Dimensions
(HxWxD mm)
TPG-1260-TO 1260 2 Temperature Only 1500x1200x700 2020x1920x870
TPG-1260-TH Temp. & Humidity Diurnal
TPG-2400-TO 2400 Temperature Only 1490x1800x900 2170x2710x1060
TPG-2400-TH Temp. & Humidity Diurnal
TPG-2900-TO 2900 Temperature Only 1800x1800x900 2470x2710x1060
TPG-2900-TH Temp. & Humidity Diurnal
TPG-5000-TO 5000 4 Temperature Only 1530x2370x140 2210x3330x1670
TPG-5000-TH Temp. & Humidity Diurnal
TPG-6000-TO 6000 Temperature Only 1800x2360x1400 2500x3320x1670
TPG-6000-TH Temp. & Humidity Diurnal
Electrical
Models TPG-1260 : 415V Neutral 3 Phase supply, 10 Amp Phase, 50Hz
Models TPG-2400 and TPG-2900 : 415V Neutral 3 Phase supply, 20 Amp Phase, 50Hz
Models TPG-5000 and TPG-6000 : 415V Neutral 3 Phase supply, 32 Amp Phase, 50Hz
Model Lighting Ezy-Lift Weight Capacity (kg)
Standard Lamps 300
Micromols / M2 / Sec at 1M nominal
TPG-1260-TO 700 5x400 Lucalox